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Date
3/16
4/13
5/4
5/18
6/15
6/29
7/20

8/17

9/7

9/21

TBD (Oct)
Notes:

Location
Lake Bridgeport (Open)
Lake Murray (Ok.)
Lake Lewisville
Lake Tawakoni
Cedar Creek
Amon Carter
Lake Worth(Night)

Possum Kingdom

Mystery Lake Tourney

Lake Arrowhead

TBD

North Texas Bass Assassins - NTBA

2019 Spring/Summer Schedule

Ramp
Wise County Park
TBD
Stewart Creek Park
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

1. Special Events are for fun and no points will be awarded or deducted

Tournament Details

1st annual NTBA Open Tournament
Oklahoma License required (15.00)

Special Event:Take a kid fishing
Zero entry fee /10.00 per man big bass pot

Special Event:
Zero entry Fee/ Food and Beverages provided

NIGHT TOURNAMENT (7PM-2AM)

Special Event:
The Wheel will decide the lake 48 hours prior to event

Club Championship

2. Check our Facebook page for updates to tournament details, launch locations, start times



