North Texas Bass Assassins - NTBA

2019 Spring/Summer Schedule

2013 Spring/Summer Schedule			
Date	Location	Ramp	Tournament Details
3/16	Lake Bridgeport (Open)	Wise County Park	1st annual NTBA Open Tournament
4/13	Lake Murray (Ok.)	TBD	Oklahoma License required (15.00)
5/4	Lake Lewisville	Stewart Creek Park	Special Event:Take a kid fishing Zero entry fee / 10.00 per man big bass pot
5/18	Lake Tawakoni	TBD	
6/15	Cedar Creek	TBD	
6/29	Amon Carter	TBD	Special Event: Zero entry Fee/ Food and Beverages provided
7/20	Lake Worth(Night)	TBD	NIGHT TOURNAMENT (7PM-2AM)
8/17	Possum Kingdom	TBD	
9/7	Mystery Lake Tourney	WHEEL	Special Event: The Wheel will decide the lake 48 hours prior to event
9/21	Lake Arrowhead	TBD	
TBD (Oct)	TBD	TBD	Club Championship

Notes:

- 1. Special Events are for fun and no points will be awarded or deducted
- 2. Check our Facebook page for updates to tournament details, launch locations, start times